
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 1000    Km

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Playa de San Juan 8018109 0 0 20:00 21:00

Campello 10 10

Aigues 8 18

Relleu 15 33 20:58 22:39

Finestrat 14 47

La Nucia 14 61

Altea 9 70

Calpe 10 80

Moraira 14 94

Benitachell 4 98

Xavia 9 107 23:09 27:08

Pedreguer 11 118

Benidoleig 6 124

Orba 3 127

Tormos 3 130

Sagra 1 131

Pego 7 138

Adsubia 4 142

Planes 26 168

Beniarrés 9 177 25:12 31:48

Castelló de Rugat 12 189

La Pobla del Duc 7 196

Beniganim 5 201

Genovés 10 211

Xativa 4 215

La Alcudia de Crespins 9 224

Anna 9 233

Chella 3 236

Bolbaite 2 238

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

Salabre, 10, Alicante CP 03540 España

06-oct-23

Playa de San Juan 20:00

BRM 1000 Kms Alicante 8018109

CC Alibike 111669

Antonio Galvañ España

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM



PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE
LOCATION

ROAD MAP 
ROAD NUMBER

CONTROLS

Navarres 6 244

Quesa 6 250

Bicorp 7 257

Millares 26 283 28:29 38:52

Dos Aguas 8 291

Macastre 21 312

Buñol 6 318

Chiva 8 326

Cheste 5 331

Vilamarxant 11 342

Lliria 8 350

Marines 6 356

Olocau 5 361

Marines Viejo 6 367

Gátova 5 372

Segorbe 15 387 31:44 45:48

Vall de Almonacid 9 396

Algimia de Almonacid 1 397

Alcudia de Veo 10 407

Veo 2 409

Tales 7 416

Artesa 2 418

Onda 2 420

Ribesalves 8 428

L'Alcora 12 440

Costur 7 447

Atzeneta del Maestrat 19 466

Vilar de Canes 21 487

Catí 18 505 35:38 53:40

Morella 32 537 36:42 55:48

Cinctorres 15 552

Portell de Morella 11 563

La Iglesuela del Cid 12 575

Mosqueruela 25 600 38:48 60:00

Puertomingalvo 14 614

Vilafermosa del Riu 13 627

San Vicente de Piedrahita 16 643

Montanejos 12 655

Montant 5 660

Caudiel 13 673

Viver 7 680

Teresa 8 688

Alcublas 22 710

Pardanchinos 10 720

Villar del Arzobispo 9 729

Losa del Obispo 6 735



PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE
LOCATION

ROAD MAP 
ROAD NUMBER

CONTROLS

Chulilla 6 741 43:50 72:20

Sot de Chera 9 750

Chera 11 761

Requena 19 780

Cofrentes 37 817

Jalance 7 824

Jarafuel 6 830

Ayora 11 841 47:24 81:05

Navalon 34 875

Moixent 16 891

Ontinyent 21 912

Bocairent 10 922 50:18 88:11

Banyeres 9 931

Ibi 20 951

Agost 29 980

San Vicente del Raspeig 11 991

Playa de San Juan - Alicante 12 1003 53:05 95:00


